Engineering Statement

In Support of an Application
for a Construction Permit

KJCS, Nacogdoches, Texas
Channd 277C2

Broadcast FacilitiesWithin Area

Freqg.
(mHz.) Power
Call Letters City of License or Channel (KW) Status
KTRE-TV Lufkin, TX TV Ch. 9 100.000 LIC
KTRE-TV Lufkin, TX TV Ch.11 20.000 CcpP
KSML Diball, TX 1.260 1.800 LIC
KRBA Lufkin, TX 1.340 1.000 LIC

Distance Bearing
(km) (Deq)
2.23 133.8
2.23 133.8
11.35 131.9
12.06 129.0

Exhibit E, Figure 16
Broadcast Facilities
Within the Area

“Radio Licensing”
KJCS
Nacogdoches, Texas
Channel 277C2 —103.3 mHz.
January, 2001




